Madison High School Deaths

Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook
Adams Jerry Lee 1987 May 13, 16 %
Adcock Cleopatra "Patsy 1966 Mar 12, 13 Y Y
Adkins Sue Ann 1963 Groom Apr 05, 13 Y Y
Alcorn Stephanie 1975 Nov 16, 04 Y
Alcorn Wayne 1978 Apr 11, 96 Y
Aldridge Alecia (Lisa) 1975 Risler Oct 14, 13 Y Y
Aldridge D 1966 Aug 99 N NOT LISTED
Allen Billy 1976 Mid 80s Y
Allen Cindy 1980 Dec 11 Y
Allen Freda 1977 1999 Y
Allen Mary Louise 1965 Korpan Aug 2,17 y %
Allen Nancy Jo 1968 Smithson-Burget Mar 14, 16 y y
Alley Anita 1967 1968 Y
Alley Ronnie 1969 1968 Y
Allison Mark 1975 1971 N NOT LISTED
Almon Amy-Marie 1984 Mar 7, 17 y
Anderson Alvie Faculty Mr. Aug 18, 08 Y Y
Anderson Donna Lorraine 1975 Hunley Oct 10, 16 y y
Anderson Donnie 1965 May 14,17
Anderson James Jeffery "Ji 1957 May 21, 15 Y Y
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Last Name

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anglea
Apple
Apple
Archer
Armstrong
Armstrong
Arnold
Ashburn
Ashworth
Aumack
Ausbrooks
Bagwell
Bailey
Bailiff
Baird
Baker
Baker

Bandy

First name

John

Martha

Terry

Betty Joan
Kenneth R.
Kevin Neil
Bobby "Robert"
David

Pamela

Forest "Woody"
Andrew Lee
Wayne
Aurthur

James Anthony
Patricia

Carl

Jimmy H

Betty

James

Marvin

Gwen

Sunday, September 16, 2018

http:

http:

WWW.U

Year graduate

Married name

Prefix

1983
1960
1972
1960
1965
1973
1967
1982
1978
1984
1979
1969
1978
1955
1973
1957
1962
1956
1970
1958
1968

Date of death

Nov 21, 05
Jun 18, 80
Apr 15,91
Oct 17, 12
Jun 22, 05
Feb 17, 14
Jul 26, 15

Aug 05, 09
Oct 01, 12

Apr 29, 16
Sep 91

Feb 07, 14
1969 or 70
Apr 14, 95
Jan 19, 09

Jun 20, 08
Around 2008

Obit

<
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Picture Not in yearbook
Y
Y
N NOT LISTED
Y
Y
y NOT LISTED
Y
Y
Y
Y
N NOT LISTED
y
Y
Y
N NOT LISTED
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook
Barnes Charles D "Donal 1973 Nov 9, 17 y y
Barnes Marvine 1958 Y
Barnett Alice Carolyn 1961 Mar 29, 93 Y Y
Barnett Diana 1963 Owens Mar 22, 18 y y
Barnett Pete 1958 Nov 26, 17 y y
Barrass Andrew "Andy" 1969 Dr Feb 03, 14 Y Y
Bates Georgia Elizabet 1961 2002 y Y
Bates Phyllis 1958 Aug 02, 99 Y
Batey Rhonda 1985 Jun 25, 85 Y
Baxter Joyce Marie 1973 Oct 06, 09 Y
Baxter Larry 1966 Feb 13, 18 y y
Baxter Roy Faculty Mr. Jul 14, 07 Y
Baxter Wendell 1975 Jul 10, 71 N NOT LISTED
Bean Margaret Sue 1963 Atkins Jan 10, 18 y y
Beard Bubba 1982 2017 y
Beaty Forrest 1959 May 31, 08 Y Y
Beavers Tony 1959 Around 1997 Y
Bechtold Ricky 1968 Mar 31, 06 Y
Belcher Mary 1973 N NOT LISTED
Belcher William "Billy" T 1977 Nov 28, 84 Y Y
Belt Billy 1958 1992 Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Date of death Not in yearbook
Belt Fred Allen 1961 May 08, 13

Bender Melvin 1976 Around 86 Y
Bennett Auby Eugene 1969 Apr 29, 05 y
Benson James Harvey "Ji 1968 Aug 2,18 y
Berger Patti 1978 Dec 18, 17 y
Berry Dolly 1975 Jun 03, 78 Y
Bessinger Wendall Raymo 1966 Jan 12,04 Y
Betty Sherrill 1981 May 03, 02 Y
Bevels James Ronald 1967 Mar 22, 10 Y
Billings William Kent 1976 Oct 27, 14 Y
Billingsley Tim 1979 Apr 26, 17 y
Binkley Bobby 1972 Y
Binkley Brenda 1987 Sep 16, 03 Y
Birchett Richard 1964 Y
Black Allen Blane 1977 Nov 01, 88 Y
Blair Daniel Miller 1961 Dec 09, 03 Y
Blair John "Ben" 1983 Dec 21,14 Y
Blansett Regina 1985 2000 Y
Blaylock Michael Dale 1984 Oct 11, 11 Y
Bolarte Vilma 1972 Sep 09, 73 Y
Boner George Robert 1956 Nov 24, 08 Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Booth Patricia Ann 1962 2007 Y
Bowers Debbie 1971 Mar 03, 69 N NOT LISTED
Bowles Randy 1973 May 11, 07 Y
Boyd Jackie 1971 Mar 09, 08 Y Y
Boyd Jennifer 1981 Graves Jan 24,13 y Y
Bradley Ronnie 1967 Y
Branch Kevin Wayne 1976 Sep 13 Y
Braswell H. L. Faculty Mrs. Y
Brawner David E. 1972 Aug 19, 08 Y Y
Bridgeman James Carlton Faculty Mr. May 15, 12 Y Y
Briley Macey 1959 Mar 22,91 y Y
Briley Macey 1984 Jun 23,15 Y Y
Brimm William "Bill" Faculty Coach Jan 10, 16 y y
Broadrick Martha Sue 1979 Apr 09, 10 Y N
Broadus James "Jim" W. 1957 Aug 25, 16 Y Y
Brock Charles 1973 N NOT LISTED
Brooks Sandra 1961 1990 Y
Brown Brenda 1975 Armstrong Jul 21, 15 y y
Brown Charles Sydney Faculty Mr. Jul 20, 08 Y
Brown Jerry 1978 Dec 03 Y
Brown Lanieta 1959 Y
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Last Name

Brown
Brown
Brown

Bryan
Bryant
Buchanan
Buchanan
Buchanan
Buchanan
Buchanan
Buchanan
Buchanon
Bullion
Bumbalough
Bumbalough
Burkett
Burnett
Burnett
Burns

Burns

Burns

First name

Larry

Tommy
William Leigh
Leo

Monette
Barbara "Bunny"
Katherine

Ray

Sherry

Tom

Tommy

Laura

Benita Jane
Bobby Thomas
David

Jennifer Sinclair
John Michael
William C

Jack

Johnny
William Michael
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Year graduate

Married name

Prefix

1959
1969
1978
1975
1956
1968
1978
1961
1971
1958
1967
1987
1965
1978
1962
1988
1977
1973
1970
1964
1968

Craig

Poteete

Date of death

Sep 3,17
1970
Unknown

Jul 19, 78

Mar 31, 06
May 03, 16

Sep 3, 18
Jun 22,17
Mar 31, 95
Aug 13, 06
Oct 17, 07
Nov 11, 12
Dec 21, 1999
Apr 10,17
Oct 19, 07
Apr 29, 13

Obit

<
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Picture Not in yearbook
y
Y
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Y
N NOT LISTED
y
Y
Y
Y
Y
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y
y
Y
N
Y
Y y
Y
Y
Y
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Last Name

Burton
Burton
Bush
Caffy
Caffy
Callaway
Cammuse
Cannon
Cantrell
Cantrell
Capps
Care
Cargile
Carmack
Carmack
Carnahan
Carter
Carter
Carter
Carter

Carter

http:

First name

Rober

Thomas Charles
Jeff

Carolyn Kane
Greg

William Thomas
Leslie "Les" Alan
Gordon

David Ray
Samantha
Tammy Nanette
Joan

Wanda Joy
Holly Gail
Jimmy

Johnny Ray
Alisa

Gerald "Jerry" D
Jackie Boyd
Roger D

Thomas "Tomm
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Year graduate

Married name

Prefix

1983
1963
1978
1964
1964
1956
1976
1964
1984
1983
1987
Faculty
1971
1972
1969
1975
1982
1966
1971
1981
1956

Chambers

Hinson

Cardin

Jr

Date of death

Dec 24, 17

Sep 23, 11

Dec 22, 99
Jul 20, 06
Jul 16, 17
Aug 07, 16
Jul 29, 14

Mar 20, 17
Apr 11, 05
Jul 27,91
Jan 04, 12
Jul 01, 02
May 19, 14
Jun 25, 14
Apr 30, 04
Mar 09, 08
Dec 13, 14

Nov 11, 12

Obit

<
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Picture Not in yearbook
y
Y
Y
Y
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Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
N
N NOT LISTED
y
Y
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Last Name

Cartwright
Carver
Carver
Casey
Chance
Chance
Chapman
Cheatham
Christianson
Clark

Clark

Clark
Clayborne
Cliburn
Cline
Coffeen
Coleman
Coleman
Coleman
Collier

Collier

First name

Bill "Bull"
Johnny
Pamela Regina
Will Swint "Bill"
Barry

Ronnie
Darlene

Jessie Edward
Bernice
Herold

Ronnie
Wendell Bruce
Gary

Danny Lee
Oscar David
Donna

Betty

Chanda Catrice

Walter Bonapart

Barbara Ann

Thomas Carlton
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Year graduate

Married name

Prefix

1962
1977
1974
1962
1972
1960
1966
1961
Faculty
1956
1975
1975
1964
1968
1956
1967
1964
1986
1958
1957

Faculty
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Graves

Wright

Morris

Hunter

Mrs.

Date of death

Nov 29, 12
Aug 27,10
Sep 14, 15
Jan 05, 13
May 02, 10
May 15, 12
Jun 14, 04

Jul 21, 16

Oct 13, 11
Dec 18, 05
Aug 23, 16
around 02
Jul 31, 18

Sep 05, 14

Jul 16, 17
Jan 12, 16
Jun1il, 17

Jan 09, 14

Obit

<

< < < <

Picture Not in yearbook
Y NOT LISTED
Y
Y
N NOT LISTED
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
y
Y
y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
y
Y
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Last Name

Collins
Compton
Compton
Conley
Conner
Conner
Coop
Cooper
Cooper Jr
Corbitt
Core
Cornwell
Cox

Craig
Craig
Craig
Crawford
Cripps
Crouch
Crowder

Crowell

First name

Ronald Earl
Larry

Mike

Terry

Debra

William Dewayn
James

Alton Thomas "T
James "Jimmy"
Johnnie B.

Chad

Charles

Buddy "Norman
James L. "Jim"
Joe

Ronnie

Jimmie Dale
Jimmy

Glenn Wayne
Ruth

Daniel
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Year graduate

Married name

Prefix

1965
1960
1971
1973
1975
1958
1960
1966
1975
Faculty
1972
1976
1958
1971
1978
1966
1968
1968
1986
1972
1972

Date of death

Feb 12, 08

Aug 23, 04
Oct 28, 07
Aug 13, 07
May 23, 13
Aug 03, 12
Nov 07, 13
Sep 25, 81
Jan 05, 05
Jan 14, 07
Feb 28, 08

Oct 29, 11
Aug 07, 82

Jun 25, 18
Feb 22, 16
Dec 23, 17
Mid 80's
Jul28, 00
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NOT LISTED
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Date of death Not in yearbook
Crump Mark 1979 Apr 04, 82 Y

Cuff Lloyd Ronald 1960 Jan 01, 13 Y

Cummings Mike 1971 Mar 04, 69 N NOT LISTED
Curtis Edward Lewis 1963 Nov 27, 98 Y

Curtis Keith 1976 around 86 N NOT LISTED
Curtis Steve 1963 Aug 84 Y

Curtis Tommy 1970 Jul 14, 81 N NOT LISTED
Cutrer Denise 1971 Jan 04, 07 Y

Dalton Trilla Jean 1977 Jun 10, 00 Y

Darks Gerald Thomas 1969 Feb 26,12 Y

Darks Robert W "Bobb 1964 May 06, 16 y

Davenport Daisy Etta 1966 Aug 09, 99 Y

Davenport Dennis 1979 y NOT LISTED
Davenport Mary Evelyn 1968 1986 Y

Davenport Mike 1973 Jan 23, 03 Y

Davidson Lexa 1974 Mar 25, 89 Y

Davidson T. Louis Faculty Jul 18, 99 Y

Davis Denny 1962 Apr 19, 15 Y

Davis Diane 1965 around 2005 Y

Davis Donna 1967 apr 99 y NOT LISTED
Davis Donna 1969 Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Davis Jerry W. 1965 May 26, 65 Y
Davis Julia 1970 Camp Apr 30, 97 Y Y
Davis Ron R. 1971 Mar 16, 18 y y
Davis Teresa 1977 around 1978 Y
Dawkins Anthony Ray 1979 Sep 13, 15 y y
Deal Virgil Thomas Jr 1967 Dec 16, 12 Y Y
Deep Mike 1974 Jul 24, 09 Y
Delange Bill 1964 Y
Delosh Harry Leo Faculty Coach Dec 07, 95 Y
DeMarcus Sharon Lee 1977 Reed Sep 27,17 y y
Denning Hal 1978 2009 Y
dennis JL.T. Faculty Mr. Y Y
Dennis Rex 1962 Y
Denny George E 1971 Y
Denny Loreda 1981 Oct 11 Y Y
Denny Lynn 1972 Feb 16, 98 Y
Denson Charles 1955 Sep 04, 16 y v
Denson Frances 1967 2001 N NOT LISTED
DePriest Herman Faculty Mr. Sep 21, 99 Y
Desirey Allan 1971 Y
Deweese Ronald Ray "Blo 1981 Mar 14, 10 Y Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Dillehay Ellen G. Faculty Mrs. Oct 10, 14 Y Y
Dillingham Paul Faculty Mar 05, 16 y y
Dillon Ronny 1958 Sep 24,10 Y Y
Dixon Betty 1968 1986 N NOT LISTED
Dixon Billy "Mike" 1973 Oct 26, 16 y y
Donnell Kristi 1978 Locke Sep 04, 13 Y Y
Doochin Steven Gary 1968 Feb 16, 10 y Y
Douglas Bruce Stanley 1969 Jun 18, 16 y y
Drake Bernard Douglas 1955 Jan 14, 14 Y Y
Drake Dana gail 1983 2005 Y
Drake Marvin 1958 1998 Y
Draper Steve 1980 Jun 29, 79 Y
Dudding William "Greg" 1976 Jan 05, 12 Y Y
Duke Gary L. 1979 Mar 2, 17 y y
Duke Jerry 1968 1985 Y
Duke Lila 1956 McClendon Mar 06, 12 Y Y
Duncan Dinah 1976 Walton Oct 24, 14 Y Y
Duncan Judith Cecilia 1976 Brinley Feb 3, 18 y y
Dunkleberger Sandra Pauline 1958 Hicks Mar 13, 17 y %
Dunlap David 1958 Y
Dunman Ralph 1973 Apr 11,04 Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Date of death Not in yearbook
Dunn Albert 1956 Y
Dunn Andy 1968 Jun 16, 03 Y
Dunn Bobby 1961 Y
Durham Earl "Rusty" 1974 Aug 21, 03 Y
Durham Krista 1979 Dec 03 Y
Durichek John 1975 1971 Y NOT LISTED
Eatherly Jerry G "Spider" 1972 Nov 28, 12 Y
Echols Glenda Jean 1960 Y
Eldridge Jane Faculty Dec 28, 06 Y
Elliott Brenda Fay 1967 Toivonen Jun 19, 13 Y
England Clarence Herold 1963 Y
England Darlene 1975 Feb 04 Y
Ethridge Billy 1961 Mar 16, 03 Y
Evans Richard Nathan 1963 Y
Fagg Jimmy 1978 Dec 93 Y
Farmer Robert Leon 1965 Y
Faulkenberry SR Raymond Earl Faculty Mar 11, 11 Y
Ferguson Roger 1970 Oct 24,17 y
Filmore Vickie 1972 Apr 30, 75
Fish Renee Renee 1986 Sep 08, 00
Flowers PHD Emma Jean Faculty Mar 2014
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Floyd Doris Ann 1958

Floyd James Otto 1961 Sep 27, 07 Y
Floyd Linda 1964 Broadwell Oct 24, 15 y y
Flynn Linda Faye "Flick 1963 Dec 11, 14 Y Y
Ford Linda Kay 1965 Dec 29, 04 Y
Ford JR Claude Edward 1961 Nov 02, 04 Y
Forehand Carol Bucy 1960 Y
Forehand Fred Faculty Coach May 06, 94 Y
Forehand Mary 1960 May 21, 02 Y
Forguson Nita 1965 Harville Oct 21, 15 y y
Forkrum Amy Gayle 1973 Parker Jul 8, 17 y y
Foster Joanne 1976 Apr 30, 86 N NOT LISTED
Fox Charlie 1973 Mar 20, 06 Y
Franks Bruce Wayne 1975 Nov 02, 13 Y Y
Franks Gary 1977 Dec 27,04 Y Y
Freeland Benjamin Darrell 1968 Mar 10, 12 Y Y
Freeland Bryant Eugene 1965 Jul 98 Y
Freeland Michael Scott 1975 Mar 27, 15 Y Y
Freeman Vernie Edward " 1979 Aug 14, 18 y %
Frye Linda Diane 1965 Y
Fuson Patricia 1965 Jun 05 Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Fuson Peggy A 1960 Jan 22,13 Y Y
Futral Eddie Jr 1973 Dec 16, 11 Y N NOT LISTED
Gagel Glenn 1976 Feb 11, 85 Y
Gaines Benny Ray 1964 Feb 04, 14 Y Y
Gaines Buddy 1971 Y
Gaines Eddie 1973 Jun 25, 98 Y
Gambrell Danny Bruce 1969 Apr7,18 y y
Gambrell Larry 1959 Jul 16, 09 Y
Gann Mike 1964 Mar 26, 05 Y
Garland Phyllis 1967 around 1977 Y
Garrett Bobby 1974 Mar 06, 81 N NOT LISTED
Garrett Jim Ed 1980 Mar 7, 97 Y
Garrett Robert E 1979 Y
Garrett Tommy 1957 Mar 22, 11 Y Y
Garvin Mike 1978 74 or 75 Y
Geery Stephen 1972 Y
Gentry George 1975 Jun 20, 07 Y NOT LISTED
Gentry Helen R. 1960 Jul 99 Y
Gentry Michael David 1972 Mar 21, 13 Y Y
Gibson Dan 1958 Y
Giles Buddy 1961 Dec 15, 12 Y Y
Sunday, September 16, 2018 Page 15 of 44

http://www.mhsaa-rampage.com/deceased.htm

http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm


http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm
http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm

Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Gillem Wayne 1961 June 94

Gilliland Edward 1975 May 18, 15 Y Y

Gilliland Edward "Ned" 1975 May 18, 15 y y

Gilpin Mark 1968 Jun 16, 03 Y

Glasgow Joe 1974 Apr 17,08 N NOT LISTED
Gober Neil 1961 June 1994 Y

Gourley Billy R. 1972 Nov 16, 81 Y

Graham Mike 1976 1992 Y

Graham Sharon Lee 1957 Feb 10, 00 y y

Grammer Todd 1977 May 20, 91 Y

Grammer Val 1972 Jun 30, 13 Y Y

Gray James E 1970 SR Jul 03, 14 Y Y

Gray Jane 1964 Mar 26, 05 Y

Gray John E. JR 1969 Sep 01, 88 N NOT LISTED
Gray Randy 1969 Jan 10 Y

Gray Richard "Rick" L 1965 Jul 19, 18 y y

Gray Stephen Douglas 1976 Oct 12,10 y Y

Green Sheridan 1976 Adcox Jul 25, 18 y y

Greene Michael 1975 Dec 10, 16 y %

Greer Joyce Faculty Carr Mrs. Jan 10, 03 Y

Gregory Charles "Daryl" 1968 Apr 21,18 y y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Date of death Not in yearbook
Gregory Hank 1976 Nov 10, 03
Griffin Carl 1979
Griffin Pat 1959 Nov 11, 03
Griffin William J 1957 Feb 11, 17
Grimes Charlene Smith Faculty Oct 13, 06
Grimes Ronald 1971 Dec 31, 15
Grisham Jerry Wayne 1961 Aug 30, 09
Grisham Wendell 1972 Jan 22, 16
Guinn Tina 1983 Mar 7, 05 Y
Guy Jerry 1967 Apr 16, 17 y
Hailey Evelyn 1979 Sep 2,17 y
Hale Jackie 1980 Apr 11,11 Y
Haliburton Sandra 1964 Jun 83 Y
Hall Alfred Lavergne 1956 Apr 06, 13 Y
Hall Bernie 1956 Apr 06, 13 Y
Hall Lucy 1963 Dec 04, 16 y
Hall Pamela Diane 1979 Jul 05, 85 y
Halliburton Joe Edward 1972 Apr02, 14 N
Hamilton Amanda 1983 Jul 14, 84 Y
Hammonds Mike 1969 1970 Y
Hammons Edith 1972 Dec 13, 16
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Hancock A.D. Faculty Mr. Aug 02, 09 Y Y
Hand Janice Murlene 1967 Scurlock Jan 01, 16 y y
Hannah Betty Joyce 1963 Y
Hannah Cecil 1958 Y
Hannah Dallas 1978 Apr 11, 98 Y Y
Hannah David 1982 Nov 02, 94 Y
Hannah Dennis 1976 May 06, 10 Y Y
Hannah James Jul 08, 13 N
Hannah Terrance "Terry" 1975 Aug 27,14 Y N
Harding Tim 1976 Oct 07 Y
Harding Yvette 1981 Aug 06, 03 Y
Hargis Johnny W. 1956 Nov 07, 11 Y Y
Hargrove Charles "Charlie" 1959 Jun 05, 14 Y Y
Harmon Darlene 1977 Daughtry Jul11, 17 y y
Harned Melissa 1972 Thomas Jun 29, 16 y y
Harris Danny 1958 Y
Harris David Glen 1979 Oct 03, 05 N
Harris Phil 1961 1984 Y
Harris Sherry 1971 Jul 06, 07 Y
Harrison Billy 1975 Sep 02, 11 N NOT LISTED
Harrison Mike 1979 Jul 08, 2004 Y Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Harrison William "Billy" 1973 Sep 13, 11 Y
Hartley Betty 1968 1986 N
Hartley Betty 1968 1986 Y
Harwell Barbara 1972 Apr 04, 89 N
Hastings Jo Ann 1956 Y
Haston Eugene C 1957 Jun 09 Y Y
Haverly Steve E. 1973 Feb 15, 13 Y Y
Hawk Charles Barry 1976 Dec 30, 09 Y Y
Hawk Donald Ray 1971 Feb 09,18 y y
Hawkins Deonka 1984 Dec 16, 14 Y
Hawkins Tommy 1969 Oct 2001 Y
Hayes Robert Joe 1965 Y
Hays Joe 1966 May 23, 03 Y
Hays John David 1971 Jul9, 17 y y
Headley Charles 1962 Feb 17, 1968 Y Y
Henderson Cary 1969 Sep 21, 00 Y
Henley Richard UNK N
Henson Glynn 1968 N NOT LISTED
Henson Leonard 1960 Y
Henson Orval Elton 1962 Dec 19, 07 Y Y
hertenstein Harvey P. Faculty Dec 31, 16 y y
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Last Name

Hertz
Hertz
Hesson
Hesson
Hesson
Hester
Hester
Hewitt
Hewitt
Hicks
Hicks
Hidalgo JR
Hier
Higgins
Higgins
Hill

Hill

Hill
Hines
Hinkle

Hinkle

First name

Bruce D.
Claude M
Betty

Linda

Tommy

Billy

David
James )
Richard

Carla

Lynn

Carlos E "Charlie
Darcel Denise
Harry

Joe W.

C.T.

Lois

Robert Alan
Marilyn
Marsha Ann

Susan Elizabeth
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Year graduate

Married name

Prefix

1965
1961
1961
1960
1974
1971
1975
1979
Faculty
1971
1982
1980
1975
1971
Faculty
1961
1972
1957
1960
1966
1976

Kaul

Mullen

Date of death

Aug 14, 16
Jan 12,94
1994

Oct 02, 12

Jun 19, 98

May 14, 09
Aug 23,17

May 22, 99
Mar 16, 12

Dec 27,75

Jan 18, 13
Dec 29, 13
Jan 29, 11
Jun 05, 28

Jun 21, 17

Dec 23, 14

Obit

<
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Picture Not in yearbook
y
Y
Y
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Y
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Y
y
Y
Y
Y
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Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
y
Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Date of death Not in yearbook
Hixon Joan 1971 Y
Hoffman Sandra 1956 Oct 01, 12 Y
Holland James 1962 Y
Holley James "Rusty" 1974 Jul 08, 11 Y
Holley William "Billy" 1958 Jul06, 11 Y
Hollingsworth Connie 1963 Scott Jul 26, 12 y Y
Hollis Sammy 1973 Dec 21, 13 Y
Hollis Scott Attended Dec 01, 89 N
Hollis Shelia 1971 Hudspeth Dec 08, 08 y
Hooks Wilbur E "Buddy 1965 1] Mar 22, 15 Y Y
Hooper Allen 1979 Jun 16, 09 Y
Hooser Betty Lou 1977 June 16, 05 Y
Hooser James 1979 May 11, 09 y y
Hooser Lyndia 1975 Eadler Sep 12,02 y
Horner Victoria Gail 1970 Jul01, 14 Y Y
Hornsby Terri Ann 1975 Hunt Dec 17,17 y y
Howard David 1970 1972 Y
Howard Jimmy 1965 Oct 30, 68 Y
Howard Tommy 1961 Oct 19, 15 y y
Howell Rebecca 1966 Y
Hoy Frank Neari 1965 Mar 28, 17 y y
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Last Name

Hudgins
Hudgins
Hull
Hunt
Hunt
Hunter
Hurt
Hutchison
Hutton
Hyde
Hyde
Ingle
Jackson
Jackson
James
Jarrett
Jenkins
Jennings

Jernigan

John Bennett

Johnsey

http:

First name

Dennis Neal
Terry Suzanne
David Allen
Jerry

Mark

Lonnie
Debbie

Jerry Lee

Billy

Carl Gregory
Stephanie

Joe

Ronnie
William "Dell"
Randall Joe "Roc
Robbie

E. O.

Gayle Ann
Lonnie Lee
Blair

Harry Ward
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Year graduate

Married name

Prefix

1972
1967
1974
1964
1977
1981
1971
1969
1961
1960
1981
1972
1972
1980
1980
1987
Faculty
1966
1957
1958
1959
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Kabena

Squires

Jr

Jr

Date of death

Sep 8, 04
Jun 17,01
Jun 20, 15
Oct 2006
Jun 13,15
Oct 15, 15
Aug 31, 06
Mar 01, 91
Sep 05, 66
May 15, 12
Sep 12, 12
Feb 10, 16

Sep 25, 16
Sep 05, 13
Nov 01, 16
Jan 17, 85
Nov 24, 15
Jan 14, 13
Sep 22, 16
Jan 20, 08

Obit

<
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook
Johnson Barbara 1975 Oct 27, 15 y

Johnson Donzell Faculty Mr. Oct 01, 14 Y Y

Johnson Herold 1961 Aug 23, 89 Y

Johnson James Aaron 1958 Y

Johnson James L 1957 Dec 12, 16 y y

Johnson Wayne 1957 Aug 24, 10 Y Y

Jones Carl 1957 Y

Jones David Landon 1970 Apr 27,16 y

Jones Howard Andrew 1981 Mar 01, 11 Y Y

Jones Jeffrey 1978 Jun 04, 16 y

Jones Jeh 1983 1992 Y

Jones Joe 1972 Y

Jones John 1983 May 20, 82 N

Jones John Paul 1958 Aug 10, 08 N NOT LISTED
Jones Kenny 1971 Mar 69 N NOT LISTED
Jones Kristy Yvonne 1982 Parrish Aug 04, 03 Y

Jones Lloyd Wayne 1956 May 13, 00 y Y

Jones Steven Brent 1985 Mar 17, 01 Y

Jones Thomas M. 1978 1978 N NOT LISTED
Kannon David 1965 Dec 29, 03 Y

Kaylor Tony Lynn 1972 Mar 06, 13 Y Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Keels Danny 1968 Aug 02,12 Y Y
Keller Beth 1972 Henson Jun 24, 13 Y Y
Keller Patricia Ann 1972 N
Kellison John Samuel 1963 Y
Kellow Scott 1977 Nov 04, 14 Y
Kennedy June Faculty Mrs. Nov 25, 03 Y
Killebrew Mark 1974 Mar 17, 15 Y Y
Killeen Sean 1971 Nov 9, 17 y
Kinard Wenfred 1963 Early 80s Y NOT LISTED
Kincer Karen 1971 Mar 01, 91 Y
King Deborah "Debby 1972 Swarthout Mar 23, 15 Y Y
Kirby Linda 1959 Y
Kirk Larry M 1965 May 25, 12 Y Y
Knight Douglas L 1976 Y
Knight Jerry 1962 Nov 16, 08 Y Y
Knight Jerry Ward 1959 Aug 25, 15 y
Knight Ramona 1959 Y
Knight Terry 1972 Y
Knox James "Robert" 1980 Dec 09, 13 Y
Knuckles Mark Kenneth 1978 SR Mar 21, 12 Y Y
Kreis Sandra 1964 Dec 03,04 Y
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Last Name

Lahew
Lamb
Lamberson
Lambert
Lampley
Lance
Landers
Lane
Lane
Langston
Lathrope
Latimer
Laux IV
Lawler
Lawson
Layhew
Ledbetter
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

http:

First name

Stanley

Regina

Pete

Jan

Dave

Vicki

Cathy Evelyn
Judy

Kevin

Donald
Tereasa Lynn
Charles Michael
John "Hank" Hen
Susan

Danny

David

Ken

Becky

Danny

Ginger

Lisa
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Year graduate

Married name

Prefix

1978
1980
1962
1975
1978
1969
1973
1962
1985
1988
1985
1966
1973
1972
1972
1966
1983
1971
1980
1975
1975

Henson

Hill

McCain

Date of death

Unknown

Oct 14, 01

Feb 04, 11
Apr 30, 16
Jun 26, 88
Dec 25, 05
Nov 15, 91
Aug 31, 14
Feb 28, 11
Apr 06, 09
Nov 01, 13
Jun 06, 15
1999

Mar 05, 97

Jun 10, 13

Jan 02, 14
Jul17,12
1998

Obit
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Last Name

Lee

Lee
Leech
Leech
Leeman
Leftwich
Leskoff
Leslie
Leverette
Levering
Levering
Levering
Lindsley
Logan
Logan
Lomax
Long
Long
Lopp
Love

Luck

First name

Micky

Ronnie

Mike

Ronnie
Tommy
Patricia Louise
Philip R.
Christopher M
John

Bob "Robert"
Charles

Chris
Phillip W

Kenneth Edwin "

Pat
Jerry
Denise
Elizabeth
Helen
Robert E.

Jeannine Rose
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Year graduate
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Prefix

1956
1974
1972
1980
1972
1965
1974
1976
UNK
1965
1963
1971
1965
1959
1961
1965
1976
1975
1959
1974
1957
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Edwards

Reynolds

Jr

Date of death

Jan 03, 05
Nov 22, 01
Aug 01, 81
around 1973
Jun 13, 15
Jul 17, 05
Jun 20, 01
Feb 02, 01

Dec 02, 07
Mar 17, 09

Aug 26, 09

Jun 20, 08
Aug 18, 12
Oct 99

Oct 27, 17
Oct 04

Jul 13,14
May 08, 13
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Picture Not in yearbook
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Y
Y
Y
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N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Luster George 1967 Mar 04 Y

Lutz Yance 1979 Mar 31, 02 Y Y

Lykens Michelle 1980 Knox Aug 14, 13 Y Y

Lytle Gloria Jean 1972 Tipton May 16, 10 Y Y

Malone Judy 1964 Dec 03, 04 Y

Mangrum Alex UNK N

Mangrum Dennis W 1976 Jul 99 N NOT LISTED
Mangrum Jimmy 1977 May 10, 08 Y N NOT LISTED
Mann Billie Jo 1976 Apr 13, 97 Y

Manning Eleanor P 1959 Mar 13, 01 Y

Manning Thomas 1981 Apr 18, 15 Y Y

Maphis Dale 1975 Apr 3, 89 Y

Marcum Mitzi Lorene 1977 Alley May 01, 09 Y Y

Martin Donie 1977 Jun 24,79 Y

Martin Patricia 1976 Apr 13,10 Y

Martin Tommy 1957 Y

Martin Tommy T. Faculty Mr. N

Mashburn Wynemia 1973 May 31, 07 Y Y
Massey Fred 1961 Dec 08, 08 Y

Massey George W 1968 May 6, 17 y y

Mathis Terry 1969 Jul 08 Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Date of death Not in yearbook
Matthews Jean 1957
Maxwell Tommy 1971 N NOT LISTED
Maybarry Donald L 1959 Apr 30, 16 y
Mayberry Donald Lee 1959 Apr 02, 16 y
Mayberry Joyce 1977 Jun 21, 09 Y
Maynard John 1976 Nov 02 N NOT LISTED
Mayo Charles 1969 1970 y
Mayo Judy K 1966 Dec 19, 08 Y
McAdams Jerri Ann 1988 Apr 03, 15 y
Mcanally Thomas Lee 1966 2012 Y
McBroom Jan 1977 Dec 29, 08 Y NOT LISTED
McCawley John 1971 Oct 30, 98 Y
McCloud Sandy 1973 Mar 11, 18 %
McCrary Macelyn 1968 Feb 10, 82 y
McDaniel Brenda 1964 Y
McDonald Jackie 1961 1963 Y
McDonald Martin "Marty" 1981 Nov 21, 13 Y
McDonald Tonya Anne Attended Jan 21, 18 y
McDowell Donna Elaine 1978 Oct 27, 99
McDowell Gary 1977 Aug 22,11 NOT LISTED
McGhee Don 1969 Apr 8, 17
Sunday, September 16, 2018 Page 28 of 44

http://www.mhsaa-rampage.com/deceased.htm

http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm


http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm
http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm

Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Date of death Not in yearbook
Mckee Randy 1979 Y
McMahon Douglas Lee 1972 Jan 21, 10 Y
McMasters Paul Fredrick "Ri 1963 Mar 14, 14 Y
McMurtry Wayne 1959 Y
Meador Steve Ray 1973 Mar 30, 14 Y
Menees Judy 1958 Y
Meriwether John W. 1981 Dec 13, 98 Y
Miles Teddy 1982 Aug 22, 10 Y Y
Miles Wendell 1984 Dec 24, 93 Y
Miller Kenneth "Ken" L 1961 Jun 25,17 y y
Miller Linda 1958 Towe Feb 11, 18 y y
Milliken Michael 1970 Sep 02, 06 Y
Moore Calvin Dale 1963 Jan 2,18 y y
Moore Cindy Lynn 1975 Jun 25, 07 Y
Moore David 1977 Jul 07, 06 Y
Moore Leon 1960 Dec 02, 12 Y Y
Moore Robert "Bobby" 1969 Apr 25, 89 Y
Moore Robert H 1969 Y
Moore Terry 1962 Y
Mosier Rick 1970 Apr 06, 16 y y
Mosley Mike Thomas 1973 Feb 16, 04 Y
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Last Name

Mundy
Mundy
Mundy
Mundy
Murdock
Murff
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Myers
Najar
Neal
Neeley
Nelson
Nelson
Nichols
Nicks
Nolan
Nolen

Nolen

First name

David Ralph
Donald Elmore
Jamie Diane
Patricia Ann
Betty Jane
Harold Williams
Darrel "Casey"
Joyce Ann
Mary Ann
Michael

Robert "Bob" Pa
Barbara Jean
Robert

Brian

Chris Lane

Rita

Kim

Faye

Anthony
Robert

Ronald D. "Ronn
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Year graduate

Married name

Prefix

1976
1973
1971
1965
1961
1966
1980
1959
1976
1969
1958
1974
1982
1972
1973
1977
1981
1956
1979
1979
1977
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Lazenby

Burton

Hesson

Taylor

Date of death

Jan 26, 17
Dec 20, 14
Jul 08, 09
Jul 07, 13
Jan 11, 17
Oct 26, 14
Jul 23,17
Nov 07, 09
Jul 28, 06
Aug 19, 03

Apr 04, 14
Oct 24,94
May 28, 05
Sep 26, 76
May 07, 78
Feb 26, 86
Aug 26, 15
May 13, 16
May 28, 89
Sep 21, 14

Obit
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Nolen Tony "Mark" 1975 Aug 08, 10 Y Y
Norfleet Steve 1973 Jan 01, 01 Y
Norris David Cooper 1968 Aug 15, 10 Y Y
Norris John Wayne 1964 Dec 14, 10 Y Y
North Tim 1963 Jul 28, 07 Y
Northcutt Lisa 1980 Farwell Aug 21, 14 Y Y
Nunally Linda 1961 Moore Mar 4, 18 y y
O'Guin Garry Dean 1973 Y
Oldham Gary 1978 Aug 12,11 Y Y
Oliphant Mike 1964 Oct 15, 03 Y NOT LISTED
Osborne Lisa 1976 Sep 20, 04 Y
Overall Randy 1962 Y
Overstreet Aaron 1986 Spring 1990 Y
Owen Callie Lilly Faculty Miss 98 or 99 Y
Owens James "Jimmy" 1958 Sr Mar 10, 15 Y Y
Pace Ronnie 1962 Jan 07, 12 Y Y
Pallard Samuel P. 1980 Y
Papai Melinda 1981 Bennett Oct 28, 14 Y Y
Pardue Darell 1977 Jul 25, 15 y
Parker JR Orval 1961 Jul 19, 08 Y Y
Parrish Carole Lynne 1966 Mcanally 2003 Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Patt Barbara Ann 1967 Hunt Y Y
Patt Johnny 1966 Nov 25, 11 Y Y
Patt Timothy Wayne 1986 Jun9, 18 y y
Patterson Brenda Gayle 1969 Sep 11, 15 y y
Payne Kim 1969 1970 Y
Pendarvis Lee Allen 1971 Sep 2,18 y y
Pendleton Mike 1981 Jul 07, 07 N
Perdue Mark 1974 N NOT LISTED
Perry Larry G 1975 Feb 16, 96 N
Perry Richard Dean 1964 Oct 15, 03 Y Y
Perry Steve 1975 Oct 01, 04 Y
Petty William "Bill" 1957 Sr Jun 18, 16 y y
Phillips Gary Floyd 1965 May 09 Y
Pilkinton Donna 1973 Sherrill Jul 27, 14 Y Y
Poe Suzanne 1966 Rippeteau Nov 12,17 y
Pointer Syble Amanda 1964 Case Jun 8, 18 y y
Pollard Elizabeth Faculty Mrs. Apr 16, 04 Y
Poteet William 1961 Y
Poteete Robert "Keith" 1981 Nov 25, 07 Y Y
Potts Bobby Lee 1974 Feb 03 Y
Power Jerry 1972 Feb 15, 06 Y
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Last Name

Powers
Powers
Price
Price
Price
Pugh
Purcell
Purtle
Qualls
Raetzel
Raetzel
Ragan
Ragan
Ragsdale
Ragsdale
Ragsdale
Rains
Ramsey
Randall
Ray

Reagan

First name

Donnie

Kathy Lynn
Hartwell
Melanye
Robert "Bobby"
David

Bobby Eugene
Jeff

Robert Edward "
Mark

Michael Emil
Houston
Lenora

Joe

Melba Faye
Mike

Janet

Darryl

Jennie Ruth
Teresa Marie

Jimmye Gayle
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Year graduate

Married name

Prefix

1968
1974
1961
1980
1989
1972
1967
1979
1968
1974
1976
1970
1965
1960
1961
1964
1972
1980
1963
1972
1962

Warren

Smith

Frasier

Cole

Jackson

Huff

Sr

Coach

Date of death

Feb 10

Jan 10,17
May 16, 06
Oct 15, 14
Oct 20, 14
Sep 19, 76
Jul 30, 05
Apr 10, 11
May 28, 17
Jul 14, 01
Jan 25, 14
Jul 09, 14
Sep 26, 12
May 17, 10
Aug, 27, 17
Feb 12, 04

Sep 12, 09
Dec 07, 12
Oct 29, 15

Obit
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Reagan Roberta 1958 Y
Reagan Tony F 1971 Apr 12, 14 Y Y
Reagan Wayne 1958 Nov 19, 07 Y
Rector Nancy 1973 Sep 30, 98 Y
Reece Betty Letishia 1959 Ragan Jul 01, 13 Y Y
Reece David Dannel 1969 Nov 22, 09 Y Y
Reed James Louis 1962 Aug 10, 14 Y Y
Reed Mike 1971 Y
Reeves Richard 1985 Dec 13, 15 y
Rice Charles Jeffrey 1980 Jun 18, 13 Y Y
Rich Bert 1982 Apr 07,94 Y Y
Rich Christy Jane 1965 LeMay Apr 21, 17 y y
Rich Tim 1979 Jun 24,79 Y Y
Ricketts Kenny 1979 Y
Ridge Jackie Lee 1979 Proctor Sep 18, 14 Y Y
Rippetoe Howard Lee 1964 Dec 25, 00 Y
Rippy April 1983 2005 N
Roberts Brenda 1971 Y
Robinson Bill 1959 Y
Rochelle Debbie 1975 Jun 21, 06 Y Y
Rogers Terrell Grant 1973 Jun 05, 05 N NOT LISTED
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook
Rohtert Kathy 1958 2004 Y

Rollins Ricky UNK Feb 28, 11 Y N

Romines Billy Ray 1973 Y Y
Romines Robert Wayne " 1971 Jan 6,17 y %

Romines Tony E 1976 Y

Ross Edna 1958 Y

Ross John 1961 Dec 30, 91 Y

Rosso Donald 1976 Nov 22, 06 Y

Rue Terry 1982 May 21, 83 Y Y

Ruf Debra 1977 Lynne Apr 17,15 Y Y

Ruf Michael 1973 Aug 29, 14 Y Y

Russell Peggy Glow 1958 Brazier May 31, 12 Y Y

Sadler Dwight 1978 Apr 20, 81 Y

Sadler Nita Cherie 1965 Aug 24, 17 y

Sadler Randy Darnell 1976 Oct 09, 14 Y Y

Sadler William "Billy" 1970 1993 N NOT LISTED
Sanders Jeannie 1974 Jan 23, 06 Y

Sanders Ken 1985 Apr 16, 09 Y Y

Sanders Myra Joan 1971 Cashmere Jan 12, 11 Y Y

Sanderson Charles 1962 Y

Sanker Lisa 1979 Apr 26, 98 Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Saverio GeanneR. Faculty Mrs. Jan 15, 86 Y
Scandrick James A Faculty Jun 17,17 y y
Schutt Janet Lynn 1972 McMahon Apr 10, 13 Y Y
Scott Sandy 1973 Mathews Jan 25, 15 Y Y
Scruggs Bobbie Ann 1961 Y
Scruggs Joni 1977 Dec 8, 75 Y
Scruggs Randy 1971 Apr 17,18 y
Scruggs Steve 1976 Sep 23, 92 Y Y
Seals Anita Jo 1977 Mar 26, 90 Y
Seay Richard H. Faculty Dr. Sep 20, 04 Y Y
Seigenthaler James 1974 Apr 30, 75 Y
Seigenthaler Pat 1966 Y
Severio Jo Anne 1963 Y
Shannon Samuel H. Faculty Mr. Y
Shell Wade 1967 Feb 09, 05 Y
Sherrill David Lee 1972 Apr 27,13 Y Y
Shull Judy 1959 Y
Sikes Ronnie 1968 Jun 18, 94 Y
Silvers Judy 1960 Roberts May 20, 16 y %
Sims Jerry 1965 around 1973 Y
Singleton Melissa 1986 Aug 09, 06 Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Sisco Connie 1981 Y
Sloan Bobby 1956 Before 1996 Y
Sloan Bobby 1963 2001 Y
Sloan Gary M 1966 Jul 24, 1991 Y
Sloan Sandra 1961 Vargas Nov 10,17 y y
Sloan Terry 1961 y
Sloan Wendy 1985 Jul 13, 85 Y
Smalling Rabon 1958 Jun 27, 08 Y N NOT LISTED
Smiley Larry Kenneth 1970 Y
Smiley Terry 1971 Y
Smith Alecia 1984 Y
Smith Cecil Jackson 1974 August 09 Y
Smith Donald Ray 1979 Sep 17, 03 Y
Smith Dorothy L. "Dot" 1961 Apr 04, 05 Y
Smith Jerry R 1956 Jan 08, 13 Y Y
Smith John W. 1985 Dec 11, 00 Y
Smith Michale D 1968 Jun 12, 08 Y
Smith Mike 1980 Y
Smith Mike 1981 95 or 96 Y
Smith Sandra 1966 Oct 08 N NOT LISTED
Smith Sandra K 1967 Holland Sep 08, 2008 Y Y
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Last Name

Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith JR
Smithson
Soapes
Sons
Soule JR.
Spain
Spears
Speck
Spillers
Squires
Stamps
Staton
Staub
Steakley Jr
Steele
Stephens

Stephens

http:

First name

Saundra

Steven Dennis
Terry Gene
Thomas Sidney
John C

Maurice Wayne
Phillip Edwin "Bu
Danny

Tommy

Darren

Brodis Kimble
Paula

Harold

Thomas

Ricky

Tammy

Sara

Albert Eugene "
Ennis

Robert "Caudell"

Rusty
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Married name

Prefix

1961
1967
1977
1965
1959
1973
1965
1983
1974
1977
1971
1984
1968
1966
1983
1981
1958
1977
1971
1982
1977

Lewis

Ward

Date of death

Jan 02,01

May 19, 18
Dec 20, 07
Aug 08, 07

Nov 29, 05
Oct 05, 08
Feb 9, 17
Mar 09, 99
Nov 03, 86
Sep 17, 06
May 01, 99
May 03, 98
Dec 19, 11
Jun 2,17

Jan 23, 18

Dec 09, 15
around 1976

Obit
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Date of death Not in yearbook
Stephenson Larry S. 1957 Y
Stevens Sherry Lynn 1973 Apr 19, 18 y
Stewart Kevin 1986 Mar 13, 16 y
Stewart Linda 1965 Jul 12 Y
Stinson Gary "Dan" 1960 Jun 22,12 Y
Stockard Patrick 1968 Y
Stockmeyer Sidney 1973 Y
Stoddard Roger "Tony" 1975 Aug 30, 85 Y
Stover Anthony Deway 1976 Sep 13, 17 y
Stubblefield Thomas Michael 1963 Y
Subblefield Pam 1981 Aug 01, 11 Y
Sullivan Scott 1982 Jun 14, 12 Y
Sutton George Norman 1963 Sep 21, 90 Y
Sutton James "Jerry" 1964 Y
Sutton Ronald 1961 Y
Swift H. C. Faculty Mrs. Y
Tash Charles 1958 Mar 03, 90 Y
Taylor David 1973 Apr 10, 82 Y
Taylor Gertrude Cecilia 1963 Y
Teasley Kathy Lou 1968 McBroom Nov 28, 17 y y
Teasley Roy 1973 Mar 01, 81 Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Date of death Not in yearbook
Teeple Paula 1968 Hacket-Gay Feb 22, 14 Y
Templeton Pressley 1975 Sep 30, 17 y
Thomas Debbie 1975 Y
Thomason Randall 1962 Y
Thompson L. K. Faculty Jun 21, 09 Y
Thompson Ralph 1971 Y
Thornton Patrick Lee "Bud Attended Jan 05, 13 Y
Thurman Vivian Fay 1957 Denny Jan 01, 15 Y
Tipps Carol 1965 Jun 05, 2001 Y
Tisdale Anna 1968 Sep 08, 05 Y
Tomasco Sherri Leigh 1986 Mosley Mar 17, 15 y
Tomlinson Darlene 1965 Bobuskie Nov 17, 14 Y
Traughber Janis Eileen 1961 Feb 9, 18 %
Traylor Florence 1968 1988 Y
Tuggle Bobby 1973 Oct 27, 85 Y
Turner James L. 1971 Y
Vance William T 1957 Nov 3, 15 v
Vandercook Jack "J.D." 1957 Nov 11, 14 Y
Vantrease Judith 1965 Cuffman Aug 20, 14 Y
Vaughn Wanda J. 1966 May 23, 03 Y
Venable Glen 1958 before 1982 Y
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Last Name

Venable
Vester
Vestor
Wagerman
Wakefield
Walker
Walker
Wallace
Wallace
Wallenbrock
Waller
Ward

Ward
Warren
Watkins
Watral
Watson
Watson
Watts
Weatherford

Weatherspoon

http:

First name

Janice

Helen

Mary Ann
Cheryl Faye
Charles Louis
Robert Wayne
Robert Wayne

Janie

Willard "Wally" J

Eleene
Peggy
Benny
Susanne
Joe

Ricky
Bobby
Candy
Erma "Peanut”
Ella
Johnny
David Ray

Sunday, September 16, 2018

http:
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Year graduate

Married name

Prefix

1958
1975
1958
1964
1958
1966
1966
1965
1972
1963
1956
1979
1973
1978
1972
1968
1968
1974
1960
1976
1956

radenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm

Darks

McLaughlin

Date of death

Dec 13, 09
Sep 02, 08
Feb 15, 10
Feb 28, 13
Oct 24, 13
Jan 02, 16
Jan 02, 16
Jul 31,11

Oct, 03, 12

Jun 15,96

Jun 13, 15
Feb 28, 09
Dec 04, 13

1988
Oct 16, 85

Sep 24, 06
Feb 01, 02
Jul 3,16

Obit
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Picture

Not in yearbook
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Webb Daphne 1980 Pryor Apr 17, 18 n
Webster Tommy 1959 Jan 15, 09 Y
Welch Newton Gentry 1962 Oct 21, 12 Y Y
West Ricky 1975 Apr 02,91 Y Y NOT LISTED
West William "Billy" 1973 Jun 04, 06 Y
Whidby Kathy 1976 Y
Whitaker Mike 1977 Nov 20, 05 Y
White Frank Frederick 1956 JR Aug 20, 15 y y
White Hugh 1956 Feb 18, 16 y y
White Michel 1972 Aug1l, 17 y y
White Ricky 1974 Mar 09, 82 Y NOT LISTED
White Tina 1979 Apr 20, 08 Y Y
Whited Dorothy Velda 1956 Bell May 19, 06 y %
Whited Jennifer 1984 Dec 26 02 Y
Whitehead Sandra Lee 1961 Appleby Aug 30, 17 y y
Whitworth Gene 1969 Oct 06 Y
Wierzowski Leonard 1974 Aug 05, 04 Y
Wiley Annie Laurie Faculty Mrs. Sep 08 04 Y
Wilkenson Wendell 1962 Y
Wilkes Diane 1962 Clark Nov 22, 12 Y Y
Wilkins Barbara Jean 1967 Jun 04, 08 Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Wilkins Gerold "Jerry" 1962 Mar 08, 13 Y Y
Wilkinson Jere 1958 Y
Williams Carolyn 1963 Mar 22, 74 N
Williams Jack Crane 1957 Feb 13, 04 Y
Williams Jason 1986 Oct 18, 15 y y
Williams Jeanette 1956 Howse Jun 01,91 y y
Williams Joe 1964 Apr 20, 04 Y
Williams Paulette 1965 Winter of 95 Y
Williams Ronald "Cookie" 1972 Mar 25, 10 Y
Williamson Charles 1961 Nov 02 Y
willis Connie 1979 Aug 31, 02 Y
Wilson Pam 1982 2006 Y
Wilson Shirley 1972 Jun 01, 04 N
Winkler William L "Bill" 1975 I Nov 30, 16 y y
Wisdom Randall Lynn 1985 Jun 17, 14 Y Y
Witt David King 1959 Aug 27,14 Y Y
Witt Julia 1957 Y
Witt Wayne Keith 1968 Oct 03, 13 Y Y
Woodall Janet 1969 Y
Wooden Martha 1971 Y
Woods Carolyn Fay 1970 Minchey Jan 10, 16 Y Y
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Last Name First name Year graduate Married name Prefix Date of death Obit Picture Not in yearbook

Woods Gale 1957 Jan 14, 13 Y Y
Woods Michael 1983 Mar 16, 10 Y Y
Woolery Howard E. Faculty Mr. Apr 09, 08 Y
Workman Jennifer 1976 Y
Wright Alicia 1973 Davis Jun 18, 12 Y Y
Wright Cynthia 1979 Fagan Oct 27,14 Y Y
Wright Ella 1959 Jun 17, 07 Y
Wright Maggie Frances Faculty Miss Jan 03, 10 Y Y
Wright Ruby 1958 Taylor Sep 27,09 Y Y
Wright Tammy J 1979 Marks Dec 11, 17 y
Wright Virgil 1962 May 22, 68 Y
Wright Wilburn Dennis 1957 Jun 03, 16 y y
Wright William Kevin 1982 Jan4, 18 y v
Yandle Rosemary 1964 Reed Apr 20, 04 Y
Young Bobby 1963 Jun 09, 08 Y
Young Tracy 1986 Jan 27, 18 y y
Young William "Billy" H 1960 Jr Jun5, 18 y %
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